11, 2008 Fayetteville, Arkansns

May 8, 2008 - May

Master 40+ Female General Classification

Place FirstName LastName Bib Home Team Time

1 Pamela  Hinton 165 Columbia, MO USA  Mercy Cycling 01:46:39
Team

. . Lee's Summit, MO Bicycle Shack .
2 Shari Woiwood 169 USA Racin 01:52:07
Katja Heinicke 164 Dallas, TX USA Unattached 01:52:45
Debra Dunn 162 Fayetteville, AR USA  Tyson Racing 01:53:03
Donna LaKomski 166 Elgin, TX USA Obox Solutions 01:53:09
6  Sheri Hahn 163 \l’JVSeZ“"’OOd Hills, KS gk ¢ Racing 01:53:44
7 Delona Wiliams 168 Fayetteville, AR USA  Tyson Racing 01:56:48

Bonuses and Penalties
Stage Athlete Team Modifier

Pinnacle Foods Road Race

Pinnacle Foods Road Race

Pinnacle Foods Road Race

Stage

Pinnacle Foods Road Race

Pinnacle Foods Road Race

Devils Den Time Trial

Devils Den Time Trial
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Pamela Hinton ~ Mercy Cycling Team Bonus 00:00:-15
Shari Woiwood  Bicycle Shack Racing Bonus 00:00:-10

Donna LaKomski Obox Solutions

DNS / DNF
Athlete Team

Lesli Cappo Oklahoma City Velo Club TimeCut
Tamie Sanders OKC Velo TimeCut
Tamie Sanders OKC Velo TimeCut
Lesli Cappo Oklahoma City Velo Club TimeCut

(B ) weres
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Bonus 00:00:-05

Gap From
Leader

00:05:28

00:06:06
00:06:23
00:06:30

00:07:04

00:10:08



