**Joe Martin Stage Race USCF Categories** 



## **Master 40+ Female General Classification**

Place	FirstName	LastName	Bib	Home	Team	Time	Gap From Leader
1	<u>Pamela</u>	<u>Hinton</u>	165	Columbia, MO USA	Mercy Cycling Team	01:46:39	
2	<u>Shari</u>	Woiwood	169	Lee's Summit, MO USA	Bicycle Shack Racing	01:52:07	00:05:28
3	<u>Katja</u>	<u>Heinicke</u>	164	Dallas, TX USA	<u>Unattached</u>	01:52:45	00:06:06
4	<u>Debra</u>	<u>Dunn</u>	162	Fayetteville, AR USA	Tyson Racing	01:53:03	00:06:23
5	<u>Donna</u>	<u>LaKomski</u>	166	Elgin, TX USA	Obox Solutions	01:53:09	00:06:30
6	<u>Sherri</u>	<u>Hahn</u>	163	Westwood Hills, KS USA	SKC Racing	01:53:44	00:07:04
7	Delona	Williams	168	Fayetteville, AR USA	Tyson Racing	01:56:48	00:10:08

## **Bonuses and Penalties**

Stage	Athlete	Team		Modifier
Pinnacle Foods Road Race	Pamela Hinton	Mercy Cycling Team	Bonus	00:00:-15
Pinnacle Foods Road Race	Shari Woiwood	Bicycle Shack Racing	Bonus	00:00:-10
Pinnacle Foods Road Race	Donna LaKomski	Obox Solutions	Bonus	00:00:-05

## **DNS / DNF**

Athlete	Team	
Lesli Cappo	Oklahoma City Velo Club	TimeCut
Tamie Sanders	OKC Velo	TimeCut
Tamie Sanders	OKC Velo	TimeCut
Lesli Cappo	Oklahoma City Velo Club	TimeCut
T	Lesli Cappo  Famie Sanders  Famie Sanders	Lesli Cappo Oklahoma City Velo Club Famie Sanders OKC Velo Famie Sanders OKC Velo



